Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 REACH
Country of Origin Mexico
Part Numbering System
SPXV  xxx   T
Package Quantity
Series
Amp Code
T = 10
L = 50
Refer to Amp Code
Column in Ordering
Information Table
SERIES AMP
PACKAGE
QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
SPXV 6 10 SPXV006 SPXV006.T
SPXV 20 50 SPXV020 SPXV020.L
Description
The Littelfuse SPXV solar string fuse is designed
specifically for 6-30 A 1500 Vdc applications.
Features/Benefits
• 10 x 85 mm package size
• UL 2579 Listed
• Meets IEC 60269-6 electrical performance requirements
• 30,000 A interrupting rating
Applications
• Inverters
• Combiner boxes
Web Resources
Download technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/spxv
84.65
(3.333)
84.65
(3.333) 13.72
(0.540)
10.00
(0.394)
10.31
(.406)
© 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 021116
littelfuse.com 2 of 3
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
Ordering Information
AMPERAGE
VOLTAGE
INTERRUPTING
RATING NOM COLD
RESISTANCE (ohm)
WATTS LOSS
AT 100% RATED
CURRENT (W)
WATTS LOSS
AT 80% RATED
CURRENT (W)
MELTING
I2t (A2s) 15 kA
(1500Vdc)
TOTAL CLEARING
I2t (A2s) 15 kA
(1500 Vdc)DC AC DC*
6 1500 – 30 kA 0.0576 3.05 1.71 49 75
8 1500 – 30 kA 0.0349 3.26 1.84 121 214
10 1500 – 30 kA 0.0223 3.25 1.82 407 509
12 1500 – 30 kA 0.0163 3.34 1.89 798 951
15 1500 – 30 kA 0.0131 5.27 3.05 299 637
20 1500 – 30 kA 0.0085 5.38 3.14 701 1464
25 1500 – 30 kA 0.0064 5.64 3.18 2671 3202